	City of Clearwater						water	Main Library - Council Chambers 100 N. Osceola Avenue Clearwater, FL 33755
E CABLISHED INS ANY	Legislation Details							
File #:	ID#1	18-5521	Versi	on: 1		Name:	Land Acquistion of 701 Frankli	in Street
Туре:	Actio	on Item				Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/2	20/2018				In control:	Community Redevelopment A	gency
On agenda:	1/14	/2019				Final action:	1/14/2019	
Title:	Approve the Purchase Contract for the City of Clearwater Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA) to purchase real property located at 701 Franklin Street, Parcel No.15-29-15-54450-011-0010, with a purchase price of \$525,000 and total expenditures not to exceed \$540,000 including closing-related costs and preparation of the site and authorize the appropriate officials to execute same, together with all other instruments required to affect closing.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. C	1. Cepcot to CRA Purchase Agreement.pdf, 2. 701 Franklin Street#1396.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y			Act	ion	Result
1/14/2019	1	Commu	nity Rec	evelop	ome	ent		

Agency